Validate Print

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:STAFF OFFICER CIVIL

Name of Work: Provision of shed over overhead tank at 15 no. colony under JOCP, Hazaribagh Area

Help

		Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Item Description/ Heading					
1.01	Steel work in built up tubular (round, square or rectangular hollow tubes etc.) trusses etc., including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer, including welding and bolted with special shaped washers etc. complete. Hot finished welded type tubes	621.44	Kg	126.60	78674.30	INR Seventy Eight Thousand Six Hundred & Seventy Four and Paise Thirty Only
1.02	Providing corrugated G.S. sheet roofing including vertical / curved surface fixed with polymer coated J or L hooks, bolts and nuts 8 mm diameter with bitumen and G.I. limpet washers or with G.I. limpet washers filled with white lead, including a coat of approved steel primer and two coats of approved paint on overlapping of sheets complete (up to any pitch in horizontal/ vertical or curved surfaces), excluding the cost of purlins, rafters and trusses and including cutting to size and shape wherever required.1.00 mm thick with zinc coating not less than 275 gm/m ²	34.38	Sqm	1118.45		INR Thirty Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Thirty One Only
1.03	Extra for providing and fixing wind ties of 40x 6mm flat iron section	102.00	m	138.75	14152.50	INR Fourteen Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Fifty Only

Quoted Rate in Words			INR Zero Only				
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					193167.53	INR One Lakh Ninety Three Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Seven and Paise Fifty Two Only	
2.00	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
1.06	Demolishing R.C.C. work manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of steel bars and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer - in- charge	1.32	Cum	2060.50	2719.86	INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Nineteen and Paise Eighty Six Only	
1.05	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade : Two or more coats on new work	60.00	Sqm	99.90	5994.00	INR Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Ninety Four Only	
1.04	Providing and fixing double scaffolding system (cup lock type) on the exterior side, up to seven story height made with 40 mm dia M.S. tube 1.5 m centre to centre, horizontal & vertical tubes joining with cup & lock system with M.S. tubes, M.S. tube challies, M.S. clamps and M.S. staircase system in the scaffolding for working platform etc. and maintaining it in a serviceable condition for the required duration as approved and removing it there after .The scaffolding system shall be stiffened with bracings, runners, connection with the building etc wherever required for inspection of work at required locations with essential safety features for the workmen etc. complete as per directions and approval of Engineer- in-charge .The elevational area of the scaffolding shall be measured for payment purpose .The payment will be made once irrespective of duration of scaffolding.	240.50	Sąm	221.10	53174.55	INR Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Four and Paise Fifty Five Only	